
New: Analysis Membranes  
for Component Cleanliness  
Assessments

Data Sheet M&EPCCMEMEN

Pall offers a complete range of analysis 
membranes to perform component cleanliness 
assessments in accordance with ISO16232,  
ISO 18413 or VDA19 procedures.

These consumable membranes can be used with 
Pall Component Cleanliness Cabinets and  other 
equipment designed to extract, collect and retain solid 
contaminants from parts and components .

Features
•	 Suitable for Gravimetric and Microscopic Analyses

•	 Available in a wide range of micron ratings for  
typical Component Cleanliness assessments

•	 Compatible with water and light petroleum based 
fluids

Technical Information
•	 Materials: Nylon 

•	 Construction: Mesh *

•	 Dimension: 47mm diameter

* Except NCG series - foamed construction
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Part Number

NCG047100

PCC501MEM5

GHA900-007
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GHA900-015

GHA900-020

GHA900-030

GHA900-050

GHA900-100

100 membranes per box


