

Pall offers a complete range of analysis membranes to perform component cleanliness assessments in accordance with ISO16232. ISO 18413 or VDA19 procedures.

These consumable membranes can be used with Pall Component Cleanliness Cabinets and other equipment designed to extract, collect and retain solid contaminants from parts and components.

Features

- Suitable for Gravimetric and Microscopic Analyses
- Available in a wide range of micron ratings for typical Component Cleanliness assessments
- Compatible with water and light petroleum based fluids

Technical Information

Materials: Nylon

Construction: Mesh *

Dimension: 47mm diameter

* Except NCG series - foamed construction

New: Analysis Membranes for Component Cleanliness **Assessments**



Ordering information

Rating	Part Number
5 μm	NCG047100
5 μm	PCC501MEM5
7 μm	GHA900-007
10 μm	GHA900-010
15 µm	GHA900-015
20 µm	GHA900-020
30 µm	GHA900-030
50 μm	GHA900-050
100 µm	GHA900-100

100 membranes per box



Pall Machinery and Equipment

25 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 +1 516 484 3600 telephone +1 800 289 7255 toll free US

Portsmouth - UK +44 (0)23 9233 8000 telephone +44 (0)23 9233 8811 fax industrialeu@pall.com

© Copyright 2016, Pall Corporation. Pall and Pall are trademarks of Pall Corporation ® Indicates a trademark registered in the USA. Better Lives. Better Planet and Filtration. Separation. Solution.sm are service marks of Pall Corporation.



Visit us on the Web at www.pall.com

Pall Corporation has offices and plants throughout the world. For Pall representatives in your area, please go to www.pall.com/contact Because of technological developments related to the products, systems, and/or

services described herein, the data and procedures are subject to change without

notice. Please consult your Pall representative or visit www.pall.com to verify that

this information remains valid.